To: DIVISION OF COR	PORATIONS '	- :	Page: 1 of 7	2024-09-11 15:34:00	GMT 13056	476040	From: MADINA bahretdinova
9/11/24, 9:38 AM				Division c	of Corporations		
	Note: F	Please pri (shown)	Di Hieo int this page a	a Departmen vision of Corpor ronic Filing Cov ad use it as a cove op and bottom of a	t of State	e fax audit numbe	er er
		ļ	• •	(H24000309095			
		(1106191091					
				H240003090953ABC	%		
	Note: D	0 NOT h	it the REFRES Doing so w	H/RELOAD butto ill generate another	n on your brow r cover sheet.	ser from this page	2024
	To: , From	Fax N	sion of Corpor	ations 850)617-6383		E LARY OF	
	Accol Accol Accol Phone EDIVED Fax N SEDIVED Fax N HUNDER He ema HUNDER HE ema HUNDER HE ema HUNDER HE ema HUNDER HE ema HUNDER HE ema HUNDER HE EMA HUNDER HE EMA HUNDER	Int Number : I humber : (humber : (hil address fo port mailings.	305)610-2704	intity to be us email address p	E, FL	1 : 53	
	SE SIO		ress:	.			•
			IND/RESTA BRUT	FE/CORRECT	OR M/MG R S LLC	ESIGN	
		Cer Pag	tificate of Stati tified Copy c Count imated Charge	15	0 0 06 \$25.00		
						M.	SOLOMON
	······································					S	EP 11 2024
							
	Electronic	; Filing M	1enu Corț	oorate Filing Mer	nu	Help	

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	; · ·	Page: 4 of 7	2024-09-11 15:34:00 GMT	13056476040	From: M	ADINA bahretdinova
		1 1 ·	COVER LETTER		(((H2400030909	95 3)))
TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section orporations					
BRUTAL SUBJECT:	LOGISTICS					
		Name of Lir	ited Liability Company			
-		, 1				
The enclosed Articles of						
Please return all corresp	ondence conce	rning this matter	to the following:			
	ARMAN	BAHDASARIAI	×			
•			Name of Person	·	_	
	BRUTAL	LOGISTICS LL	c .			
			Firm/Company	<u> </u>	- co ` 2	
	800 SE 41	' FH AVE STE 711 '			SECKI TAL	414. []88]
		;	Address		SEP I	
	HALLAN	DALE BEACH,	FL 33009		HASS	m
	info@miac) Ounting us	City/State and Zip Code		- SEE, F	Ö
		-	o be used for future annual report not	(fication)	FL 53	
For further information co	oncerning this			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARMAN BAHDASARIA	AN	 	305 610 - 2704			
Name of	Person			e Telephone Number	<u> </u>	
England in the task		1 2				
Enclosed is a check for th	_	1				
a 525.00 Thing Fee		iling Fee & ate of Status	Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Fi Certifica	ling Fee, te of Status &	
			(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (additional	Copy copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address			Street Address:			
Registration S Division of Co			Registration Sec		·	
P.O. Box 6327			Division of Con The Centre of T	allahassce		
Tallahassee, F	L 32314		2415 N. Monroc Tallahassee, FL		10	
				54505		

-

·

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	Page: 5 of 7	2024-09-	11 15:34:00 GMT	13056476040	From MADINA bahreto
. · ·	ARTIC		AMENDME.	NT	(((H24000309095 3)))
	ARTICI		ORGANIZAT OF	ION	
BRUTAL LOGISTICS	 S LI.C				
(<u>Nam</u>	e of the Limited I. (A F	iability Compa lorida Limited	iny as it now appears Liability Company)	va our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for thi	 s Limited Liphil	ity Company		0/2024	
Florida document number L240000	•		were filed on		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to am	i	<u>-</u> ·			
	I	0			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the n</u>	iew name of the	<u>limi</u> ted liabi	ility company her	<u>e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and	Contain the words	"Timited Linhil	ity Company 11 the d		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ity Company, the de-	agnation "ELC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addres (Principal office address MUST BL			2500 NE 135TH	APT 711	
		<u>massi</u>			·
			NORTH MIAMI	BEACH, FL 33181	SI 20
			NORTH MIAMI	BEACH, FL 33181	SECON
Enter new mailing address, if app	licable:		NORTH MIAMI	BEACH, FL 33181	SECOLOX
Enter new mailing address, if app <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST</u>	•	2 [.]	NORTH MIAMI	BEACH, FL 33181	SEP T
	•	2	NORTH MIAMI	BEACH, FL 33181	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST	OFFICE BOX	-			SEP I F
	<i>OFFICE BOX</i>	ered office a			SEP I F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST B. If amending the registered agen agent and/or the new registered of	<i>OFFICE BOX</i>	ered office a r <u>e</u> :	ddress on our rec		SEP I F
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST</u> B. If amending the registered age	<i>OFFICE BOX</i>	ered office a	ddress on our rec		SEP I F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST B. If amending the registered agen agent and/or the new registered of	TOFFICE BOX	ered office a r <u>e</u> :	ddress on our rec DASARIAN	ords, <u>enter the na</u>	SEP I F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST B. If amending the registered agen agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered A	TOFFICE BOX	ered office a <u>re</u> : RMAN BAHL 00 NE 135TH	ddress on our rec DASARIAN APT 711 Enter Florid		SEP I F
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST B. If amending the registered agen agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered A	TOFFICE BOX	ered office a r <u>e</u> : RMAN BAHL	ddress on our rec DASARIAN APT 711 Enter Florid	ords, <u>enter the na</u>	NAX - F NAX -

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Acent, Signature of New Registered Agent

13056476040

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: (((H240003090953))) MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> Address Type of Action ARMAN BAHDASARIAN AMBR 2500 NE 135TH APT 711 _____ 🗆 🗸 🔔 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33181 _ 🗆 Remove __ **=**Change · VADIM ALEKSANDR DOLGOV AMBR 2500 NE 135TH APT 711 ⊡Add NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 3318 _ 🗆 Remove Change _ 🗆 Add . **E**nove ŝ 22. ū E CA Henove Change DAdd Remove ÷ _____ Change . _____ CRemove _____ Change

(((H240003090953)))

(((H240003090953)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	•		
		1	
	•		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·		
		i o 💊	
	·		
			7
			Ľ
			*
			~
		No.	1
	·		
E. Effect	tive date, if other than the	date of filing:	
(ii an ei	locuye data is listed, the date mus	the most of the second s	
Note:	If the date inserted in this bl	beck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the)(b)
docun	nent's effective date on the D	epartment of State's records.	2
If the recoi	rd specifies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the carlier of: (b) The 90th day after the	
record is fi	led.	(b) The 90th day after the	
	SEPTEMBER 11		
Dated		. 2024	
		\mathcal{T}	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

ARMAN BAHDASARIAN

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H24000309095 3)))